
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/11/14 1st Payment 1,961,311

2nd Payment 2,039,763
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,121,354

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,206,208

5th Payment 2,294,456

1 03/26/14 Wed $24,247,664 $13,521,800 $40,000,000 $22,935,780 1.744 6.7% 6.7% 6th Payment 2,386,235

2 03/29/14 Sat $27,573,672 $28,517,248 $50,000,000 $29,052,876 1.721 7.6% 13.7% 7th Payment 2,481,684

3 04/02/14 Wed $26,453,016 $43,074,325 $60,000,000 $34,863,451 1.721 7.3% 20.0% 8th Payment 2,580,951

4 04/05/14 Sat $29,883,772 $60,211,029 $70,000,000 $40,206,778 1.741 8.2% 26.6% 9th Payment 2,684,189

5 04/09/14 Wed $28,003,954 $75,800,675 $80,000,000 $45,950,603 1.741 7.7% 32.2% 10th Payment 2,791,557

6 04/12/14 Sat $32,059,311 $91,926,644 $94,000,000 $55,000,000 1.709 8.7% 38.1% 11th Payment 2,903,219

7 04/16/14 Wed $32,596,602 $109,739,458 $110,000,000 $64,400,000 1.709 8.9% 43.6% 12th Payment 3,019,348

8 04/19/14 Sat $36,868,207 $128,626,388 $144,000,000 $84,300,000 1.709 10.0% 49.2% 13th Payment 3,140,122

9 04/23/14 Wed $39,213,713 $166,000,000 $97,100,000 1.709 10.6% 54.6% 14th Payment 3,265,727

10 04/26/14 Sat $45,716,577 $172,134,671 $196,000,000 $114,700,000 1.709 12.2% 60.2% 15th Payment 3,396,356

11 04/30/14 Wed $59,212,706 $202,468,291 $235,000,000 $137,500,000 1.709 15.5% 66.4% 16th Payment 3,532,210

12 05/03/14 Sat $77,718,181 $242,281,938 $300,000,000 $175,500,000 1.709 19.9% 73.1% 17th Payment 3,673,499

13 05/07/14 Wed $167,074,572 $327,871,282 $425,000,000 $248,700,000 1.709 37.9% 83.3% 18th Payment 3,820,438

14 05/10/14 Sat $217,610,906 $439,349,494 $600,000,000 $351,100,000 1.709 46.3% 91.0% 19th Payment 3,973,256

15 05/14/14 Wed $584,761,002 $738,912,197 $0 1.709 81.1% 98.3% 20th Payment 4,132,186

16 05/17/14 Sat $435,221,812 $961,868,622 $0 1.709 71.1% 99.5% 21st Payment 4,297,474

17 05/21/14 Wed $1,169,522,004 $1,560,994,027 $0 1.709 96.4% 100.0% 22nd Payment 4,469,373

18 05/24/14 Sat $696,354,900 $1,917,724,306 $0 1.709 86.3% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,648,148

19 05/28/14 Wed $1,637,330,805 $2,756,499,874 $0 1.709 99.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,834,073

20 05/31/14 Sat $905,261,369 $3,220,249,237 $0 1.709 92.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 5,027,436

21 06/04/14 Wed $2,128,530,047 $4,310,657,474 $0 1.709 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 5,228,534

27th Payment 5,437,675

28th Payment 5,655,182

29th Payment 5,881,390

30th Payment 6,116,645

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/11/2014


